PROF. CARMELO MARISCA

EXAMS SCHEDULE

MERCOLEDI’ (WEDNESDAY) - 02/07/2025 -9.00 AM

BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

N. BOOKING DATE MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME (SURNAME NAME)
1 19/06/2025 NIYATKOBILOV SUHROBJON

2 19/06/2025 RAHILI AIDA

3 19/06/2025 KEDESE EYOUEL ANANYA

4 19/06/2025 GUNES DEFNE

5 19/06/2025 EBRAHIMI BARDIA

6 19/06/2025 HENI ROUAY

7 19/06/2025 ZHUNUSHOVA AKYLAI EMILBEKOVNA
8 19/06/2025 KOCHORBAEV ADYLBEK SHERMAMATOVICH
9 19/06/2025 BAKHODIROV BOBURBEK

10 19/06/2025 KHAZCHIN HIRAD
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PROF. CARMELO MARISCA
EXAMS SCHEDULE

MERCOLEDI’ (WEDNESDAY) - 02/07/2025 -9.00 AM

INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING STANDARDS

N. BOOKING DATE MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME (SURNAME NAME)
1 19/06/2025 DUBANAEV INSAN

2 20/06/2025 YACOUBI AMINE

3 20/06/2025 USENOV BEKSULTAN

4 25/06/2025 HUSEYNOV TAYYAR

5 27/06/2025 RAJHI NADA
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PROF. CARMELO MARISCA
EXAMS SCHEDULE

MERCOLEDI’ (WEDNESDAY) -02/07/2025 -9.00 AM

PRINCIPI DI ECONOMIA AZIENDALE E CONTABILITA’

1 19/06/2025 DI ROSA DAVIDE

2 19/06/2025 LOMBARDO ASSUNTATAYLOR
3 19/06/2025 FAMULARI CLAUDIO FRANCESCO
4 19/06/2025 MAJOLINO PIETRO ROBERTO

5 19/06/2025 MUSOLINO FILIPPO

6 19/06/2025 MANGRAVITI ANDREA

7 19/06/2025 ISGRO CARMELO

8 20/06/2025 JABALLAH CATERINA MARIAJOSE
9 21/06/2025 ZUMBO SERENA

10 21/06/2025 LAMALFA FRANCESCO
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PROF. CARMELO MARISCA

EXAMS SCHEDULE

GIOVED/I’ (THURSDAY) - 03/07/2025 -9.00 AM

BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

N. BOOKING DATE MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME (SURNAME NAME)
11 19/06/2025 DUMAN MEHMETCAN

12 19/06/2025 AZAD RAYHAN

13 19/06/2025 HAFEZ SHIMAA SAMY ABDELWAHED
14 19/06/2025 ORUCOGLU ECE

15 19/06/2025 NGUYEN THU PHUONG

16 19/06/2025 SABIRZHANOQV ISLOMBEK SAKHIBZHANOVICH
17 19/06/2025 BAYARSAIKHAN UNDARMAA

18 20/06/2025 ABEDIN MINHAJUL

19 20/06/2025 AMINPOUR MOHAMMADHESAM
20 20/06/2025 BYAMBABAATAR ANUJIN
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12
13
14
15
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17
18
19

PROF. CARMELO MARISCA
EXAMS SCHEDULE

GIOVED/I’ (THURSDAY) - 03/07/2025 -9.00 AM

PRINCIPI DI ECONOMIA AZIENDALE E CONTABILITA’

22/06/2025
24/06/2025
26/06/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025
28/06/2025
29/06/2025
29/06/2025
29/06/2025
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ZOLA ARMANDO

FALZEA ALESSANDRO

MAIO GIOVANNI

OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE

SERRAINO SERGIO MATTIA

FAMA MARIO
CATANESE ANTONINO

PISPICIA RAFFAELE MARIA

CARDILE EMANUELE MARIA
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PROF. CARMELO MARISCA

EXAMS SCHEDULE

BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

N. REGISTRATION MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME (SURNAME NAME)
21 20/06/2025 SATIF RIDA

22 21/06/2025 ASRAT BETHELHEM DERESE

23 21/06/2025 MARTYNIUK KSENIIA

24 22/06/2025 ABDIMOMUNOV ADILET MELISBEKOVICH
25 22/06/2025 ZOUKAR MALEK

26 22/06/2025 SHERBOBOEVY OTABEK

27 23/06/2025 DONMEZ ATILLA

28 23/06/2025 YOUSEFZADEH OMIDREZA

29 24/06/2025 GUNER MELIS

30 24/06/2025 OMAROVA AMINA

31 24/06/2025 TOPCHUBEKOVA AIANA TOPCHUBEKOVNA
32 25/06/2025 EIDI ZADEH SARA

33 25/06/2025 CAKIR ADA

34 25/06/2025 EL HABRITI YASSMINE
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PROF. CARMELO MARISCA

EXAMS SCHEDULE
35 25/06/2025 SALIMI SOODABEH
36 26/06/2025 KUBENOVA MADINA
37 26/06/2025 PAMUK METE KAAN
38 27/06/2025 DUZGIDER YAGIZ
39 27/06/2025 XXX KARTIKAY
40 29/06/2025 AYHAN BURAK CAGAN
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